HUBBELL Premise Wiring

LC Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 10 Feet

By Hubbell Premise Wiring Catalog # FFPLC12M4L10FN

12-Fiber Plenum Rated Type A OM4 LC Fiber Trunk Cable Assembly, 10 Feet

Features

- Factory terminated and tested for simple installation
- Customizable length, color, and cable construction
- Easily migrate to 100G, 200G, and beyond
- Built with Corning ClearCurve Fiber
- Premium low loss connector options for all applications
- Made in USA

Application

Fiber Data Connectivity

General

Catalog Number	FFPLC12M4L10FN
Color	Aqua
Connector Type	LC
Material	PVC
Series	FIBERHUBB™
Size	0.12
Style	LC
Temperature Rating	0 °C to 70 °C
Туре	Trunk Cable
UPC	662620367576

Dimensions

Length Length (Meters) 10 in 3.048 m



Conductor Related

Fiber Type Mode Number of Fibers Wire Type OM4 Multimode 12 Multimode OM4

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s)

- GR-326
- Telcordia
- ANSI/TIA-568-D
- RoHS
- UL 94 V-0
- NFPA 270

Product Assets

Literature - Quick Turn Custom Fiber Trunk Assemblies Program Literature - Custom Fiber Trunk Assemblies Literature - Custom Fiber Trunk Assemblies FAQ Sales Drawings - HWS15232C Sales Drawings - HWS1533302C Sales Drawings - HWS1533301C Specifications - EP-PREM-TECH-CUSTOM-FIBER-TRUNK-ASSEMBLIES-SF-EN-2023-01122 Specifications - PREMISE_FFPLC12M4L10FN_spec Video - Hubbell Premise Wiring - Fiber Optics Manufacturing Facility Video - FIBERHUBB MPO Trunk Assemblies

